PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

751663

=

@ 'l

22 145454

o

3(7) . 8100
4(10) . 072413

5 (3) . 2-97002
6 (12) l 4-11
7(9) .9 047904
8 (6) E 7732
9 (8) ' 7278-00
10 (5) ﬂ ﬁ' 631365

11 /Y 245626
(14  [mm)
12 ,"_"5' 200413
(23)

13 (1) #& 11471/0-
14 ' 15909-8
11

ROCK WARBLER (IRE) 25 cD
ch g Raven's Pass - Rare Tern

ROCKWOOD 128 D
b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Hannah Frank

WILLIAM SAYLE 20

ch g Bahamian Bounty - Incarnation

NEWMARKET WARRIOR (IRE) 12

CD
b g Dalakhani - Heavens Peak

PLANETARIA (IRE) 12D
b g Lilbourne Lad - Red Planet

ENIGMATIC (IRE) 18 D

b g Elnadim - Meanwhile

SUMNER BEACH 12

ch g Aglaam - Cosmic Song

WICKER 29
b f Myboycharlie - Lady Berta

LE ROI DU TEMPS (usA) 205

ch g Leroidesanimaux - Minute Limit

OFF ART 12D
ch g Dutch Art - Off Camera

THELLO12cD

b g Arcano - Silca Destination

PRANCING OSCAR (IRE) 98

b g Sir Prancealot - Beguiler

SCRUTINY 612 (231J) D
b g Aglaam - Aunty Mary

NICE VINTAGE (IRE) 12
b m Big Bad Bob - High Vintage

(R5) 17:30 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), Im 5y

Bet & Watch At Sunbets.co.uk Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

o) hoen—ocoTaner | OF

49-7ht

69-7v

39-6p

69-5p

49-4

39-4

39-4tp

39-3

49-3

79-1p

59-0

39-0

69-0

58-9

P Mulrennan
Oliver Greenall

P McDonald
Karen Mclintock

avlin

R
JH M Gosden

H
H

G Lee
| Jardine

Jason Hart
Miss J A Camacho

Costello

DC
J A Osborne

B A Curtis
B Ellison

Non Runner
Jane Chapple-Hyam

A Mullen
T P Tate

Rachel Richardson
(©)]
T D Easterby

Phil Dennis (3)
J S Goldie

T Eaves
B M R Haslam

Joe Doyle
K A Ryan

Rowan Scott (3)
Miss Katie Scott

75

75

75

73

72

73

73

72

71

69

68

69

68

63

ATR VERDICT: Enigmatic backed up his maiden victory at Chelmsford when landing a one-mile
Lingfield claimer last time and it will be interesting to see if he can remain competitive off a mark of 73
on his handicap debut. Narrow preference, however, is for ROCK WARBLER, a C&D winner who is
only 2Ib higher than his last winning mark and hinted his turn was approaching when third, despite
encountering trouble in running, at Wolverhampton latest. Recent C&D second Planetaria has been
freshened up for a winter campaign and could also finish on the premises.

Top Tip: ROCK WARBLER (1)

Watch out for: ENIGMATIC (6)
AT THE RACES

FIBIEIE | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Download en the I"il 7 D FOR
(4 AppStore | "W and30i0

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



