

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R5) 17:30 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 1m 5y

Bet & Watch At Sunbets.co.uk Handicap (Class 5) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	lookov/Troiner	OR
No(Dr)	SIIK			Age/wt	Jockey/Trainer	UK
1 (4)		751663	ROCK WARBLER (IRE) 25 CD ch g Raven's Pass - Rare Tern	49 - 7ht	P Mulrennan Oliver Greenall	75
2 (2)		145454	ROCKWOOD 128 D b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Hannah Frank	69-7v	P McDonald Karen Mclintock	75
3 (7)		8100	WILLIAM SAYLE 20 ch g Bahamian Bounty - Incarnation	3 9 - 6p	R Havlin J H M Gosden	75
4 (10)	$\Rightarrow$	072413	NEWMARKET WARRIOR (IRE) 12 CD b g Dalakhani - Heavens Peak	6 9 - 5p	G Lee I Jardine	73
5 (3)		2-97002	<b>PLANETARIA</b> (IRE) 12 D b g Lilbourne Lad - Red Planet	49-4	Jason Hart Miss J A Camacho	72
6 (12)		4-11	<b>ENIGMATIC</b> (IRE) 18 D b g Elnadim - Meanwhile	39-4	D C Costello J A Osborne	73
7 (9)		047904	SUMNER BEACH 12 ch g Aqlaam - Cosmic Song	3 9 - 4tp	B A Curtis B Ellison	73
8 (6)	圖	7732	WICKER 29 b f Myboycharlie - Lady Berta	39-3	Non Runner Jane Chapple-Hyam	72
9 (8)		7278-00	LE ROI DU TEMPS (USA) 205 ch g Leroidesanimaux - Minute Limit	49-3	A Mullen T P Tate	71
10 (5)		631365	OFF ART 12 D ch g Dutch Art - Off Camera	79-1p	Rachel Richardson (3) T D Easterby	69
11 (14)		245626	<b>THELLO</b> 12 C D b g Arcano - Silca Destination	59-0	Phil Dennis (3) J S Goldie	68
12 (13)		200413	<b>PRANCING OSCAR</b> (IRE) 98 b g Sir Prancealot - Beguiler	39-0	T Eaves B M R Haslam	69
13 (1)	* 1	11471/0-	SCRUTINY 612 (231J) D b g Aqlaam - Aunty Mary	69-0	Joe Doyle K A Ryan	68
14 (11)	•	15909-8	NICE VINTAGE (IRE) 12 b m Big Bad Bob - High Vintage	58-9	Rowan Scott (3) Miss Katie Scott	63

ATR VERDICT: Enigmatic backed up his maiden victory at Chelmsford when landing a one-mile Lingfield claimer last time and it will be interesting to see if he can remain competitive off a mark of 73 on his handicap debut. Narrow preference, however, is for ROCK WARBLER, a C&D winner who is only 2lb higher than his last winning mark and hinted his turn was approaching when third, despite encountering trouble in running, at Wolverhampton latest. Recent C&D second Planetaria has been freshened up for a winter campaign and could also finish on the premises.

Top Tip: ROCK WARBLER (1) Watch out for: ENIGMATIC (6)

AT THE RACES



AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.